Annexure -7
Name of the corporate debtor: JK Surface Coatings Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18/05/2023 (Order received by IRP on 26/06/2023); List of creditors as
on: 24/08/2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in% 0/-)
Sl. |Details of claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of |Amount of |Remarks, if]
No. received contingent |any mutual|claim under |claim not any
Date of {Amount Amount of | Nature of [Whether | % of voting claim dues, th at |verifica - admitted
Governme | Teceipt |claimed claim claim |related shar e in may be set-|tion
Department nt admitted party? CoC, if off
applicable
1 Asst Mabharashtra |178-23 36,87,76,446 - |CST, No 0% 0 0 36,87,76,446 |0 NIL
Commissioner |Sales Tax Maharashtra
of State Tax  |Department VAT
(RAI-BST-D-
001), Raigarh
Division
Total 36,87,76,446 - - - 36,87,76,446 -

201819/
12114

-
e e o
/,,ZF,.\. ..DM.O\v(a




